AS RIEME vzw

BLAUW - GEEL JOGGING

KINDERJOGGING - afstand : 750m

Pl.  Startnr
1 12
2 6
3 10
4 9
5 11
6 7
7 4
8 1
9 16
10 8
11 13
12 17
13 14
14 3
15 5
16 2
17 15
18 18
19 19

Naam
Temmerman Thibaut
Carnoy Hanne
Verstraete Floris
Verstraete Lucas
Chaabnia Zidane
Carnoy Stan
Van Hyfte Stefanie
Van Hyfte Amber
Beeckman Lander
Bostaen Daan
Stout Jana
Clout Arne
Van den Bulcke Jana
De Coster Emile
Dierckx Leni
De Lombaert Djem
De Bruyckre D
Clout Anouk
Bostijn Kato

ERTVELDE - zaterdag 25 juni 2011

Club
RIEM
RIEM
NA
RIEM
NA
NA
RIEM
RIEM
NA
RIEM
NA
NA
NA
RIEM
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Blauw Geel jogging 2011

iy
W

Geb.jaar Tijd
0:02:15
0:02:18
0:02:22

0:04:48
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AS RIEME vzw

BLAUW - GEEL JOGGING

JOGGING - afstand : 4,1 km

PI.

Ay

O©CoO~NOOUA_WNDN

Startnr
126
101
102
119
141
121
128
136
109
125
108
112
111
123
142
130
147
110
138
122
135
103
143
106
145
129
117
118
124
114
151
104
146
100
152
134
144
127
107
149
105
120
137
132
115
150
140
139
113
131
133
148
116

Naam
Baete Gieljan
Baete Martijn
De Muynck Bert
Teirlynck Bart
van Arnhem Reinaut
Taelman William
Everts Maris
Van De Velde Thomas
Balcaen Sarina
Van de Wallle Jeroen
Van Hecke Maarten
De Neve Louis
Van Hoorebeke Jolie
Van de Walle Jan
De Groote Gert
Aers Bart
de Bundel Geert
Van Herrewege Thimon
Vande Velde Wouter
Demaret Pieter Jan
Decaestecker Dirk
Van Nevel Ignace
Lippens Cindy
Balcaen Melissa
Camerlinck Ria
Buysse An
Verminck William
Haesebeyt Jordy
Verniers Leen
De Baets Anton
De Walsche Marianne
Van Nieuwenhuyze Didier
Wauters Kathleen
De Bock Roland
De Brabander Eveline
Van der Straeten Annick
Vereecke Sien
De Vliegher Guido
Wyckaert Carine
Rondas Chaveli
Colman Georges
Demaret Merel
Vande Velde Kathleen
Cauwels Lies
Kardol Nella
De Beir Carine
De Pauw Cindy
Verstraeten Inge
De Baets Evi
Aers Fiebe
Patyn Bénédicte
Van Waes Nadine
Verminck Thomas

ERTVELDE - zaterdag 25 juni 2011
g

Lab

:;mgﬂsk_ﬂb

Club
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
JC Waarschoot
RIEM
RIEM
JC Aalter
KAAGent
RIEM
NA
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
NA
Runners Evergem
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
JC Wachtebeke
JC Wachtebeke
JC Aalter
Krekenlopers
Boslopers Lembeke
RIEM
NA
NA
JC Waarschoot
NA
NA
RIEM
NA
NA
RIEM
NA
Krekenlopers
Runners Evergem
RIEM
NA
Runners Evergem
RIEM
NA
KAAGent
JC Wachtebeke
RIEM
JC Waarschoot
NA
NA
NA
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
Runners Evergem
JC Waarschoot

Blauw Geel jogging 2011

Geb.jaar
1990
1922
1994
1987
1995
1961
1985
1994
1993
1991
1998
1997
1994
1964
1990
1970
1970
2002
1995
1996
1964
1965
1979
1991
1968
1971
1961
1999
1970
1996
1968
1964
1969
1955
1985
1965
2000
1957
1958
1985
1932
1998
1994
2000
1962
1967
1976
1967
1999
2000
2000
1957
1992

Tijd
0:13:21
0:14:18
0:15:55
0:16:05
0:16:28
0:16:53
0:17:15
0:17:16
0:17:25
0:17:45
0:17:50
0:18:09
0:18:22
0:18:22
0:18:31
0:19:06
0:19:06
0:19:30
0:19:40
0:19:41
0:19:52
0:19:54
0:19:56
0:20:06
0:20:08
0:20:12
0:20:29
0:20:34
0:20:37
0:20:39
0:20:47
0:21:16
0:21:34
0:21:49
0:22:07
0:22:40
0:22:45
0:22:51
0:23:04
0:23:06
0:23:08
0:23:15
0:23:52
0:23:58
0:25:11
0:26:13
0:28:01
0:28:02
0:30:27
0:30:27
0:30:27
0:30:58
0:33:15

2/4



AS RIEME vzw

BLAUW - GEEL JOGGING

JOGGING - afstand : 8,1 km

PI.

O©COoO~NOOULA WNPRP
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Startnr
205
210
229
219
230
201
216
204
234
212
200
213
224
217
233
206
211
218
228
223
232
209
215
214
220
225
202
207
231
203
221
222
208
227
226

Naam
Mechelinck Marc
Haesebeyt Bart
Vereecke Kristof
Van Acker Tim
De Groote Chris
de Caluwé Rudy
De Mey Marnix
Eyer Gerda
Vereecke Nico
Cocquyt Rudy
Van Hyfte Stefaan
Heynssens Wim
De Smet Nadine
Van Daele Ronny
Vereecke Frederik
Rombaut Annelies
Van Eesvelde Dagmar
Bundervoet Johan
Vande Velde Rudy
Willems Veerle
Claeys Patrick
Van der Linden Joris
Laureys Rik
De Reu Tom
De Vroe Phlip
Boucher Paul
DE Huyvetter Paulette
Monteyne Gerald
Dierckx Jonas
Van Belle Maria
De Scheemaeker
De Bruycker Melina
Roete Maria
Van Den Daele Dominique
Van Rentergem Veerle

ERTVELDE - zaterdag 25 juni 2011
gy

Club
RIEM
NA
NA
NA
Runners Evergem
NA
RIEM
VOLH
NA
NA
NA
Runners Evergem
JC Aalter
NA
NA
NA
Runners Evergem
Runners Evergem
JC Wachtebeke
Runners Evergem
NA
NA
NA
JC Waarschoot
Runners Evergem
Runners Evergem
Runners Evergem
Runners Evergem
NA
Runners Evergem
NA
NA
Runners Evergem
NA
JC Wachtebeke

Blauw Geel jogging 2011

Geb.jaar
1959
1974
1978
1985
1985
1959
1959
1964
1974
1951
1970
1963
1975
1956
1977
1953
1976
1949
1963
1976
1962
1947
1963
1987
1965
1965
1944
1967
1991
1946
1982
1980
1962
1965
1968

Tijd
0:30:02
0:30:19
0:32:20
0:34:47
0:35:12
0:35:20
0:36:19
0:36:52
0:38:40
0:39:39
0:40:10
0:40:18
0:40:47
0:41:05
0:41:07
0:41:54
0:42:23
0:42:23
0:44:05
0:44:10
0:45:21
0:46:46
0:46:48
0:46:50
0:48:18
0:48:20
0:48:56
0:48:58
0:49:05
0:49:28
0:49:44
0:49:49
0:49:50
1:00:27
1:00:29
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AS RIEME vzw

BLAUW - GEEL JOGGING

JOGGING - afstand :12,1 km

PI.

Ay

O©CoO~NOOUR_WNDN

Startnr
301
324
310
302
314
318
321
315
308
323
313
330
320
325
306
316
333
336
339
305
317
304
311
303
312
338
319
332
331
307
322
326
309
300
334
329
335
337
327
328

Naam
De Petter Peter
Gowy Jan
Verstraete Kristof
Van Landegehem Freddy
Verminck Sander
Vermeulen Gunter
De Praeter Geert
Claeys Erik
Schreyen Kurt
Demaret Tony
Taghon Kurt
Rieke Tony
De Groote Adelin
Stout Raf
Van Herrewege Noél
Goossens William
Van Beveren Hedwig
Bonte Stefaan
Van Vooren Jos
Roegiers Thomas
Van der Linden Maarten
Van Driessche Jiirgen
Van Elsuwe Marc
Van de Woestijne Firmin
Van Verdegem Cyriel
Van Den Berghe Kristof
Vernaeve Willy
Raman Joost
De Mits Jan
Lippens Aureel
De Kezel Martin
De Caussemaker Rony
Ingels Norbert
Peirens Katleen
Van Meirvenne Joris
Van Hecke Hilde
De Groote David
Goossens Isidoor
Gaelens Guy
Van Avermaet Rita

ERTVELDE - zaterdag 25 juni 2011

Club
Spiridon Aalst
NA

Runners Evergem

NA

JC Waarschoot

NA

Runners Evergem
Runners Evergem
Runners Evergem
JC Wachtebeke

Runners Evergem
Runners Evergem
Runners Evergem

St2R
RIEM
JC Stekene

JC Wachtebeke

Krekenlopers

Runners Evergem

NA
NA
RCGent
SL Joggers
RIEM

Runners Evergem

NA

Runners Evergem
Runners Evergem
Runners Evergem
JC Waarschoot
JC Wachtebeke

NA

Runners Evergem

RIEM
NA
RIEM

Runners Evergem

NA

Runners Evergem
Runners Evergem

Blauw Geel jogging 2011

Geb.jaar
1963
1971
1979
1970
1989
1974
1976
1960
1970
1966
1967
1967
1960
1971
1958
1952
1966
1974
1962
1991
1983
1976
1957
1946
1950
1975
1940
1962
1962
1949
1966
1949
1944
1983
1964
1973
1991
1991
1958
1949

Tijd

0:44:36
0:44:57
0:46:09
0:47:10
0:47:26
0:48:31
0:48:46
0:49:28
0:50:33
0:51:16
0:53:36
0:53:40
0:54:23
0:54:39
0:54:47
0:55:05
0:55:43
0:55:51
0:56:05
0:57:00
0:59:09
0:59:15
0:59:18
0:59:35
0:59:52
1:00:13
1:00:30
1:00:37
1:00:39
1:00:53
1:01:19
1:01:51
1:03:54
1:04:16
1:05:43
1:07:10
1:14:33
1:14:34
1:23:36
1:23:36
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